
Details of Claims of Operational Creditors under Liquidation in the matter of Wave Global Educational Services Pvt Ltd 
as on 30.06.2022

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by Liquidator   Remarks  
S. No. Name of Claimant Category   Principal  Interest   Total    Principal  Interest   TOTAL  

1 Dot Communication OC     2,289,688      1,960,762        4,250,450      2,289,688    1,960,762       4,250,450 
2 Sahil Garg OC        185,225           33,925           219,150          185,225           185,225 
3 Shailendra Kumar Gaur OC        154,355           28,271           182,626          154,355           154,355 
4 Yogendra Singh Yadav OC        154,355           28,271           182,626          154,355           154,355 
5 Debpratim Maji OC        153,355           28,099           181,454          153,355           153,355 
6 Yasin Ahmad, 

Proprieter of Hi Tech 
Graphics

OC        507,194         174,136           681,330          507,194       174,136           681,330 

7 Prem Daan Sansthan OC     6,177,420                       -          6,177,420      6,177,420                     -         6,177,420 
8 Poonam Bhardwaj OC        900,000           24,083           924,083          900,000                     -             900,000 
9 J R D Arora OC     6,504,740      2,782,542        9,287,282      5,122,240    2,262,222       7,384,462 

10 Rekha Gautam OC  11,558,792      7,008,066     18,566,858   Under 
clarification  

11 AVA Educational 
Services Pvt Ltd

OC     3,000,000      1,942,500        4,942,500   Under 
clarification  

Total for OCs  31,585,124   14,010,655     45,595,779    15,643,832    4,397,121     20,040,952 




